Data Sheet, Rev. 1
September 2001
E2500-Type 2.5 Gbits/s Electroabsorption Modulated Isolated
Laser Module (EM-ILM) for Ultralong-Reach Applications
The E2500 EM-ILM, the newest generation of the award-
winning 266-Type EM-ILM, features an integrated modulator
and laser chip, and provides a compact, cost-effective solu-
tion for extended-reach transmissions.

E2500-Type 2.5 Gbits/s Electroabsorption Modulated
8 Agere Systems Inc.
Ordering Information
Table 3. Ordering Information
Parameter Device Description
ITU-T Wave-
length (nm) Frequency (THz)
E2505 Series
360 km, Standard Fiber
E2505 Series
600 km, Standard Fiber
Code Comcode Code Comcode
1530.37 195.9 E2505H59 108319146 E2502H59 108319112
1531.15 195.8 E2505H58 108319138 E2502H58 108319104
1531.90 195.7 E2505H57 108319120 E2502H57 108319096
1532.68 195.6 E2505H56 108031683 E2502H56 108030990
1533.46 195.5 E2505H55 108031675 E2502H55 108030982
1534.25 195.4 E2505H54 108031667 E2502H54 108030974
1535.04 195.3 E2505H53 108031659 E2502H53 108030966
1535.82 195.2 E2505H52 108031642 E2502H52 108030958
1536.61 195.1 E2505H51 108031634 E2502H51 108030941
1537.4 195.0 E2505H50 108031626 E2502H50 108031006
1538.19 194.9 E2505H49 108031618 E2502H49 108030925
1538.98 194.8 E2505H48 108031600 E2502H48 108030917
1539.77 194.7 E2505H47 108031592 E2502H47 108030909
1540.56 194.6 E2505H46 108031584 E2502H46 108030891
1541.35 194.5 E2505H45 108031576 E2502H45 108030883
1542.14 194.4 E2505H44 108031568 E2502H44 108030875
1542.94 194.3 E2505H43 108031550 E2502H43 108030867
1543.73 194.2 E2505H42 108031543 E2502H42 108030859
1544.53 194.1 E2505H41 108031535 E2502H41 108030842
1545.32 194.0 E2505H40 108031527 E2502H40 108030933
1546.12 193.9 E2505H39 108031519 E2502H39 108030826
1546.92 193.8 E2505H38 108031501 E2502H38 108030818
1547.72 193.7 E2505H37 108031196 E2502H37 108030800
1548.51 193.6 E2505H36 108031188 E2502H36 108030792
1549.31 193.5 E2505H35 108031170 E2502H35 108030784
1550.12 193.4 E2505H34 108031162 E2502H34 108030776
1550.92 193.3 E2505H33 108031154 E2502H33 108030768
1551.72 193.2 E2505H32 108031147 E2502H32 108030750
1552.52 193.1 E2505H31 108031139 E2502H31 108030743
1553.33 193.0 E2505H30 108031493 E2502H30 108030834
1554.13 192.9 E2505H29 108031113 E2502H29 108030727
1554.94 192.8 E2505H28 108031105 E2502H28 108030719
1555.75 192.7 E2505H27 108031097 E2502H27 108030701
1556.55 192.6 E2505H26 108031089 E2502H26 108030693
1557.36 192.5 E2505H25 108031071 E2502H25 108030685
1558.17 192.4 E2505H24 108031063 E2502H24 108030677
1558.98 192.3 E2505H23 108031055 E2502H23 108030669
1559.79 192.2 E2505H22 108031048 E2502H22 108030651
1560.61 192.1 E2505H21 108031030 E2502H21 108030644
1561.42 192.0 E2505H20 108031121 E2502H20 108030735
1562.23 191.9 E2505H19 108031022 E2502H19 108030636
1530 to 1565 � E2505H 108031691 E2502H 108031014
Data Sheet, Rev. 1
September 2001 Isolated Laser Module (EM-ILM)
E2500-Type 2.5 Gbits/s Electroabsorption Modulated